

BID RESULTS  
2026 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT  
1/15/2025

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Bituminous Roadways, Inc.		Valley Paving, Inc.		North Valley, Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$20,585.86	\$20,585.86
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,136	\$1.50	\$1,704.00	\$2.00	\$2,272.00	\$5.53	\$6,282.08
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	72,561	\$1.00	\$72,561.00	\$1.25	\$90,701.25	\$1.39	\$100,859.79
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,933	\$43.00	\$126,119.00	\$0.01	\$29.33	\$4.03	\$11,819.99
TYPE SPWEB240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,779	\$71.50	\$627,698.50	\$86.00	\$754,994.00	\$85.33	\$749,112.07
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	72,134	\$0.10	\$7,213.40	\$0.44	\$31,738.96	\$0.32	\$23,082.88
				\$878,295.90		\$896,235.54		\$911,742.67

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Knife River Corp.		Park Construction		GMH Asphalt	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$33,950.00	\$33,950.00	\$27,288.00	\$27,288.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,136	\$2.10	\$2,385.60	\$4.95	\$5,623.20	\$1.94	\$2,203.84
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	72,561	\$1.40	\$101,585.40	\$1.65	\$119,725.65	\$1.38	\$100,134.18
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,933	\$2.00	\$5,866.00	\$0.01	\$29.33	\$0.01	\$29.33
TYPE SPWEB240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,779	\$88.00	\$772,552.00	\$87.70	\$769,918.30	\$88.90	\$780,453.10
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	72,134	\$0.14	\$10,098.76	\$0.01	\$721.34	\$0.31	\$22,361.54
				\$922,487.76		\$929,967.82		\$932,469.99

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	ASTECH Corp		Duininck, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt, Inc.**	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$30,584.00	\$30,584.00
6-FOOT WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	1,136	\$4.17	\$4,737.12	\$8.00	\$9,088.00	\$1.00	\$1,136.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	72,561	\$1.23	\$89,250.03	\$3.70	\$268,475.70	\$0.50	\$36,280.50
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	2,933	\$13.44	\$39,419.52	\$0.01	\$29.33	\$15.00	\$43,995.00
TYPE SPWEB240C WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	8,779	\$89.98	\$789,934.42	\$107.00	\$939,353.00	\$87.55	\$768,601.45
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	72,134	\$0.25	\$18,033.50	\$0.40	\$28,853.60	\$0.20	\$14,426.80
				\$975,374.59		\$1,293,799.63		\$895,023.75

\* Denotes bidder calculation error

\*\* Addendum not acknowledged